Principle of Operation:
Since 1945 Parker Autoclave Engineers has designed and built premium quality valves, fittings and tubing.
This commitment to engineering and manufacturing excellence has earned Parker Autoclave a reputation for reliable
efficient product performance. Parker Autoclave Engineers has long been established as the world leader in high
pressure fluid handling components for the chemical/petrochemical, research, and oil and gas industries.
Mini Series Valve Features:
•	 Mini Valves provide a compact economical design
•	 Tubing sizes available are 1/16" and 1/8"

C - Stem/Seal Type
00 Rotating Vee Stem (on-off service)
Ordering Guide:
For complete information on valve options, contact your Sales Representative. MVE Series valves are furnished com-
plete with connection components, unless otherwise specified.
D - Body Pattern
1 Two-Way Straight
2 Two-Way Angle
3 Three-Way, Two on Pressure
4 Three-Way, One on Pressure
5 Three-Way, Two Stem Manifold Valve
E - Options
For extreme temperatures and other options, see Valve Options.
PM Panel Mount, additional screw is supplied
Example Part Number: MVE 2 00 1 XX
Ordering Parameters/Options: Valve
Series
Outside Diameter
Tube Size
Stem/Seat
Type
Body
Pattern Options
Table Reference: (see below) A B C D E
6
1
2
3
4
5
Material of Construction:
Item # Description Material
1 MV Stem 316 SS
2 Packing Washer AMPCO 45
3 Packing PTFE
4 Bottom Washer 316 SS
5 Gland 316 SS
6 Sleeve 316 SS
Typical spare parts found in Repair Kits
4
Needle Valves: Mini Series (MVE and MV)  02-0114SE      0318
G - Packing Gland mounting hole drill size  •  G1 - Bracket mounting hole size •  H* - Dimension is with stem in closed position  • Panel mounting screws are M3.5 x .7 thrd. Tube glands are 3/8 hex on standard
MVE models. Tube glands are 10mm hex on MV models  •  All dimensions for reference only and subject to change  •  For prompt service, Parker Autoclave stocks select products. Consult factory.
2 Way Straight
Mini Series Dimensions:
Catalog Number
Stem Type VEE
MVE1001
MV1001
MVE2001
MV2001
Outside Diameter Tube 1/16
(1.57)
1/8
(3.18)
Orifice Diameter 0.055
(1.40)
0.078
(1.98)
Dimensions:
 inches (mm) A 1.38
(34.93)
1.38
(34.93)
B 0.69
(17.45)
0.69
(17.45)
C 0.45
(11.43)
0.45
(11.43)
D 0.81